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DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Manufacturer: WATTSTUNDE GmbH

Address: BessemerstraBBe 3
21339 Luneburg
Germany

Product name:

Model Number/GTIN:

This declaration of conformation is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.
The object of the declaration described above are in conformity with the requirements of the following

Directives of the European Union:

Applied Standards:

Photovoltaik Module der Serie

.SOLA Flex"

101-73125
101-73150
101-73160
101-73200
101-73225
101-71100
101-71135
101-71150
101-71180
101-71220
101-71240

European EMC Directive 2014/30/EU

EMI:

4251190116163
4251190116170
4251190116187
4251190116194
4251190116156
4251190116200
4251190116095
4251190116101
4251190116118
4251190116132
4251190116149

EN55014-1: 2006/A2:2011
EMS:

EN55014-2: 1997/A2:2008
IEC 61000-4-2 : 2008

(A~
Signeﬁezary?obert Pokorny Signed: Robért-Dubazchny
Authority: CEO Authority: Product Manager




